TRUNNION MOUNTED BALL VALVES
API 6D - API 6DSS - API 6A
MANUAL- MOV- ESDV - HIPPS
T
B
V-
10
02

GO
Example: 12” Figure # FF600-1-CF-E2-GO
ORDERING GUIDE
GWC ITALIA  –  Proven technology for individual valve solutions worldwide w w w . g w c i t a l i a . c o m
• GWC Italia Side Entry
ball valves are used in
pipelines, pumping and
compression stations,
offshore, onshore, subsea
and cryogenic as well as
abrasive and high temp
applications.
• The extensive size range
and pressure class are
available in a variety
of materials including
Carbon, Alloy & Stainless
steel suitable for general
to severe service
conditions.
• Cast Two Piece bolted
body are available as well
for 2”-24” class 150/300
& 2”-12” class 600.
MODEL FF & GG
FORGED SIDE ENTRY BOLTED BODY
SIzE rANgE:   2” - 64”
PrESSUrE cLASS: ASME 150 - 2500
API:   2000 - 15000
API STANDArDS:  6D, 6DSS & 6A
ASME:   B16.34
FEAtUrES
 2-3 PIECE BODY
 FULL AND REDUCED BORE
 TRUNNION MOUNTED
 DOUBLE BLOCK AND BLEED
 SINGLE OR DOUBLE PISTON EFFECT DESIGN
 ANTI-BLOW OUT STEM
 ANTI-STATIC DEVICE
 FIRESAFE TO API-607 / 6FA / ISO 10497
 SPRING LOADED SEATS
 SEALANT INJECTION ON REQUEST
 NACE MR-01-75
•
GWC ITALIA  –  Proven technology for individual valve solutions worldwide w w w . g w c i t a l i a . c o m
• GWC Italia Fully Welded
Body Valves are used in
pipelines and pumping